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SOCCER
Coach Meeting: 
Wed, 14 Jan at 1300
League Begins: 
Thu, 22 Jan at 1730

NEW YEAR'S
AEROBATHON
Event Starts:
Sat, 24 Jan at 1000

WOMEN'S DOUBLES 
PICKLEBALL 
TOURNAMENT
Event Starts: 
Wed, 11 Feb at 1600

SOFTBALL
Coach Meeting: 
Wed, 25 Feb at 1300
League Begins: 
Wed, 11 Mar at 1730

POWER UP 
5K/1 MILE RUN
Event Starts: 
Sat, 11 Apr at 0900

CLOSEST TO THE PIN
Event Starts: 
Sat, 18 Apr at 1000

DISC GOLF 
TOURNAMENT
Event Starts: 
Tue, 14 Apr at 1600

BEACH VOLLEYBALL 
TOURNAMENT
Event Starts: 
Wed, 20 May at 1600

3 POINT SHOOT-OUT
Event Starts: 
Wed, 17 Jun (All-Day)

SINGLE'S
PICKLEBALL
TOURNAMENT
Event Starts: 
Thu, 14 May at 1600

BASKETBALL
Coach Meeting: 
Wed, 27 May at 1300
League Begins: 
Wed, 3 Jun at 1730

3 ON 3 BASKETBALL
TOURNAMENT
Event Starts: 
Sat, 18 Jul at 0900

INDOOR VOLLEYBALL
Event Starts: 
Thu, 6 Aug at 1630

FLAG FOOTBALL
Coach Meeting: 
Wed, 2 Sep at 1300
League Begins: 
Wed, 9 Sep at 1730

NAVY BIRTHDAY 5K
Event Starts: 
Sat, 10 Oct at 0800

Event Dates: (All-Day)
Mon, 2 Nov - Thu, 19 Nov

TURKEY TOSS CAPTAIN'S CUP
MEETING
Event Starts: 
Fri, 4 Dec at 1230
at Airdales

RUDOLF PICKLEBALL 
CHALLENGE (OVER 40)
Event Starts: 
Wed, 9 Dec at 1500

SANTA SHOOT-OUT
Event Starts: 
Thu, 10 Dec (All-Day)


